

# Fully Cooked Boneless, Skinless Chicken White Meat Fajita Strips



<b>Code:</b>	49000FS
<b>Case Pack:</b>	2/5 LB. Bags

**Preparation Instructions:**

Heat Through To An Internal Of 165°F.

**Ingredients:**

Boneless, Skinless Chicken Breast, Water, Seasoning [(Salt, Spices, Garlic Powder, Onion Powder, Sugar, Corn Starch, Modified Corn Starch, Chili Pepper, Corn Syrup Solids, Maltodextrin, Lemon Juice, Citric Acid, Natural Flavor, Torula Yeast, Disodium Inosinate And Disodium Guanylate, Lemon Oil)], Maltodextrin, Rice Starch, Sodium Phosphate, Modified Food Starch, Soy Protein Isonate, Salt, Sodium Citrate, Chicken Broth, Guar Gum, Soybean Oil.

ALLERGENS: SOY

<b>Nutrition Facts</b>	
Serving Size (100g)	
Serving Per Container: Varied	
Amount Per Serving	
<b>Calories 110</b>	Calories from Fat 25
<b>% Daily Value*</b>	
<b>Total Fat 2.5g</b>	4%
Saturated Fat 0.5g	3%
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol 55mg</b>	18%
<b>Sodium 650mg</b>	27%
<b>Total Carbohydrate 4g</b>	1%
Dietary Fiber 4g	4%
Sugars 1g	
<b>Protein 18g</b>	
Vitamin A 0%	Vitamin C 2%
Calcium 2%	Iron 4%
* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.	

<u>Net Weight</u>	<u>Gross Weight</u>	<u>Pallet Count</u>	<u>TI</u>	<u>HI</u>	<u>Storage</u>
10	12	143	13	11	Frozen

**Allergens:** Soy